2017 

Page 779

SIN FATT DIESEL MOTOR

VANESSA CHRISTINA TOH Date:

Singapore 408714

Final Bill For Vehicle No: SML496K KIA CERATO 1.6A 

Descriptions AMOUNT

Lump Sum repair cost as recommended by $16,000.00
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

Total $16,000.00

S/ DLRS : SIXTEEN THOUSAND ONLY

Blk 3020A #01-33 Ubi Road 1 Singapore 408714
                                        Business Reg.No: 377435/00K

INVOICE

13rd MARCH 23
Blk 3020A #01-33
Ubi Road 1 

Accident date: